
REGATE

D Stand VJK BrutoNJK Bruto

Pos Naam speler # 1 2 3 4 5 6 Totaal

1 Riesener Marco (Golfclub Ookmeer) 1 80 80

2 Bernardt Bob (Golfclub Ookmeer) 1 81 81

3 Mol Jan (Golfclub Ookmeer) 1 81 81

4 Louwerens Frans (Golfclub Ookmeer) 1 82 82

5 Knemeijer Cor (Golfclub Ookmeer) 1 82 82

6 Brunschot Tiny (Golfclub Ookmeer) 1 83 83

7 Oldenburger Tjeerdt (Golfclub Ookmeer) 1 84 84

8 Groen Dick (Golfclub Ookmeer) 1 84 84

9 Storm Marijke (Golfclub Ookmeer) 1 85 85

10 Buckert Andre (Golfclub Ookmeer) 1 87 87

11 Stokken René (Golfclub Ookmeer) 1 89 89

12 Kramer Lino (Golfclub Ookmeer) 1 90 90

13 Hazenberg Hein (Golfclub Ookmeer) 1 90 90

14 Smit Rob (Golfclub Ookmeer) 1 90 90

15 Goudsmit Lenie (Golfclub Ookmeer) 1 90 90

16 Praag Ger (Golfclub Ookmeer) 1 91 91

17 Dijkman Leo (Golfclub Ookmeer) 1 91 91

18 Beusekom Wim (Golfclub Ookmeer) 1 91 91

19 Padt Marius (Golfclub Ookmeer) 1 91 91

20 Breugom de Haas Rob (Golfclub Ookmeer) 1 92 92

21 Haeften Rob (Golfclub Ookmeer) 1 93 93

22 Wulf Gerrit (Golfclub Ookmeer) 1 96 96

23 Vellinga Tjerk (Golfclub Ookmeer) 1 97 97

24 Uidam Gerard (Golfclub Ookmeer) 1 99 99

25 Pelk Jaap (Golfclub Ookmeer) 1 100 100

26 Schouw Henk (Golfclub Ookmeer) 1 100 100

27 Linnenbank John (Golfclub Ookmeer) 1 100 100

28 Roos Peter (Golfclub Ookmeer) 1 102 102

29 Voorthuijzen Henk (Golfclub Ookmeer) 1 102 102

30 Bol Dick (Golfclub Ookmeer) 1 104 104

31 Vittali Pieter (Golfclub Ookmeer) 1 105 105

32 Erve Ton (Golfclub Ookmeer) 1 106 106

33 Michael Corien (Golfclub Ookmeer) 1 108 108

34 Breugom de Haas Ans (Golfclub Ookmeer) 1 111 111



Stand NJK Netto

Pos Naam speler # 1 2 3 4 5 6 Totaal

1 Storm Marijke (Golfclub Ookmeer) 1 62 62

2 Dijkman Leo (Golfclub Ookmeer) 1 62 62

3 Buckert Andre (Golfclub Ookmeer) 1 63 63

4 Riesener Marco (Golfclub Ookmeer) 1 64 64

5 Kramer Lino (Golfclub Ookmeer) 1 65 65

6 Bernardt Bob (Golfclub Ookmeer) 1 65 65

7 Smit Rob (Golfclub Ookmeer) 1 65 65

8 Louwerens Frans (Golfclub Ookmeer) 1 66 66

9 Mol Jan (Golfclub Ookmeer) 1 66 66

10 Stokken René (Golfclub Ookmeer) 1 66 66

11 Schouw Henk (Golfclub Ookmeer) 1 67 67

12 Breugom de Haas Rob (Golfclub Ookmeer) 1 67 67

13 Voorthuijzen Henk (Golfclub Ookmeer) 1 67 67

14 Knemeijer Cor (Golfclub Ookmeer) 1 67 67

15 Brunschot Tiny (Golfclub Ookmeer) 1 69 69

16 Oldenburger Tjeerdt (Golfclub Ookmeer) 1 69 69

17 Hazenberg Hein (Golfclub Ookmeer) 1 69 69

18 Padt Marius (Golfclub Ookmeer) 1 69 69

19 Vittali Pieter (Golfclub Ookmeer) 1 70 70

20 Goudsmit Lenie (Golfclub Ookmeer) 1 70 70

21 Wulf Gerrit (Golfclub Ookmeer) 1 71 71

22 Vellinga Tjerk (Golfclub Ookmeer) 1 71 71

23 Groen Dick (Golfclub Ookmeer) 1 71 71

24 Haeften Rob (Golfclub Ookmeer) 1 72 72

25 Praag Ger (Golfclub Ookmeer) 1 72 72

26 Roos Peter (Golfclub Ookmeer) 1 73 73

27 Beusekom Wim (Golfclub Ookmeer) 1 74 74

28 Uidam Gerard (Golfclub Ookmeer) 1 74 74

29 Pelk Jaap (Golfclub Ookmeer) 1 76 76

30 Breugom de Haas Ans (Golfclub Ookmeer) 1 76 76

31 Bol Dick (Golfclub Ookmeer) 1 77 77

32 Erve Ton (Golfclub Ookmeer) 1 78 78

33 Linnenbank John (Golfclub Ookmeer) 1 79 79

34 Michael Corien (Golfclub Ookmeer) 1 83 83


